Ergebnisse fir: Landesverband / Landesliga Manner IV (4 Werfer)

Abwurf 13.00 Uhr

Spatestens 13.30 Uhr

Platz Mannschaft

1 Spohle
Schweewarden
Reitland
Moorburg/Hollriede
Leuchtenburg
Altjuhrden/Obenst...

Langendamm-D.-...

o N o o b~ 0N

Grabstede

Spieltag 1
Schweewarden
Langendamm-D.-...
Moorburg/Hollriede
Spohle

Spieltag 2
Grabstede
Reitland
Leuchtenburg
Altjihrden/Obenst...

Spieltag 3
Schweewarden
Langendamm-D.-...
Moorburg/Hollriede
Spohle

Spieltag 4
Grabstede
Reitland
Leuchtenburg
Altjuhrden/Obenst...

Spieltag 5
Schweewarden
Moorburg/Hollriede
Reitland
Altjihrden/Obenst...

Spieltag 6
Schweewarden
Grabstede
Langendamm-D.-...

Reitland
Umbruchzeile=

09.09. 21

Spiele Schoet Punkte  Ergebnis Gaststatte
13 53:5 22:4 48 605 Spohler Krug
13 41:3 215 38 489 VereinsheimTennis...
13 25:3 19:7 22 271 Vereinsheim Reitland
13 10:28 11:15 -18  -323 Ostfriesischer Hof
13 9:26 10:16  -17 55 Bofelerburg Borbec...
13 5:21 8:18 -16  -186 Almseemiihle
13 7:38 8:18 -31  -480 Vereinsheim TUS D...
13 2:28 5:21 -26 -431 Grabsteder Hof
29.09.2019 Ergebnis  Schoet Punkte
Leuchtenburg 7,107 7:0 2:0
Reitland -5,000 0:5 0:2
Grabstede -0,140 0:0 1:1
Altjuhrden/Obenst... 2,070 2:0 2:0
20.10.2019 Ergebnis  Schoet Punkte
Spohle -1,075 0:1 0:2
Schweewarden -0,037 0:0 1:1
Moorburg/Hollriede 5,065 5.0 2:0
Langendamm-D.-... 4,087 4.0 2:0
27.10.2019 Ergebnis  Schoet Punkte
Grabstede 5,137 5:0 2:0
Leuchtenburg 3,048 3.0 2:0
Altjuhrden/Obenst... -0,093 0:0 1:1
Reitland 1,080 1:0 2:0
03.11.2019 Ergebnis  Schoet Punkte
Langendamm-D.-... -3,004 0:3 0:2
Moorburg/Hollriede 3,050 3:0 2:0
Spohle -3,097 0:3 0:2
Schweewarden 0,085 0:0 11
10.11.2019 Ergebnis  Schoet Punkte
Langendamm-D.-... 7,045 70 2:0
Spohle -7,036 0:7 0:2
Leuchtenburg 5,005 5.0 2:0
Grabstede 1,090 1.0 2:0
01.12.2019 Ergebnis  Schoet Punkte
Spohle 2,090 2:0 2:0
Leuchtenburg -4,081 0:4 0:2
Moorburg/Hollriede -1,111 0:1 0:2
Altjuhrden/Obenst... 3,074 3:0 2:0
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Stand:
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04452 2310371
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Spieltag 7
Moorburg/Hollriede
Reitland
Spohle
Altjihrden/Obenst...

Spieltag 8
Grabstede
Reitland
Leuchtenburg
Altjuhrden/Obenst...

Spieltag 9
Schweewarden
Langendamm-D.-...
Moorburg/Hollriede
Spohle

Spieltag 10
Grabstede
Reitland
Leuchtenburg
Altjihrden/Obenst...

Spieltag 11
Schweewarden
Langendamm-D.-...
Moorburg/Hollriede
Spohle

Spieltag 12
Grabstede
Langendamm-D.-...
Spohle

Leuchtenburg

Spieltag 13
Schweewarden
Moorburg/Hollriede
Leuchtenburg
Altjihrden/Obenst...

Spieltag 14
Schweewarden
Grabstede
Langendamm-D.-...

Leuchtenburg

15.12.2019
Schweewarden

Grabstede

Langendamm-D.-...

Leuchtenburg

12.01.2020
Moorburg/Hollriede

Langendamm-D.-...

Schweewarden

Spohle

19.01.2020
Reitland

Altjihrden/Obenst...

Leuchtenburg
Grabstede

26.01.2020
Schweewarden

Spohle

Langendamm-D.-...

Moorburg/Hollriede

09.02.2020

Altjuhrden/Obenst...

Grabstede
Reitland

Leuchtenburg

23.02.2020

Altjuhrden/Obenst...

Schweewarden
Moorburg/Hollriede
Reitland

08.03.2020
Spohle

Langendamm-D.-...

Grabstede
Reitland

22.03.2020
Moorburg/Hollriede
Reitland

Spohle

Altjuhrden/Obenst...

Ergebnis
-4,082
0,011
10,097
-0,050

Ergebnis
-3,029
3,125
0,095
-6,067

Ergebnis
-3,077
0,048
0,032
6,072

Ergebnis
-4,051
-2,123

0,121
-1,085

Ergebnis
6,062
1,045

-2,100
8,060

Ergebnis
2,026
-3,018
7,035
-0,010

Ergebnis
3,117
5,021
0,002

-1,059

Ergebnis

Schoet
0:4
0:0

10:0
0:0

Schoet
0:3
3.0
0:0
0:6

Schoet
0:3
0:0
0:0
6:0

Schoet
0:4
0:2
0:0
0:1

Schoet
6:0
1:0
0:2
8:0

Schoet
2:0
0:3
7:0
0:0

Schoet
3.0
5:0
0:0
0:1

Schoet
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Punkte
0:2
11
2:0
11

Punkte
0:2
2:0
11
0:2

Punkte
0:2
11
11
2:0

Punkte
0:2
0:2
11
0:2

Punkte
2:0
2:0
0:2
2:0

Punkte
2:0
0:2
2:0
11

Punkte
2:0
2:0
11
0:2

Punkte



